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NAME: 

FABRIC COMPOSITION : 

WEIGHT: 

WIDTH: 

MARTINDALE CYCLES: 

PILLING RESISTANCE: 

COLOR RESISTANCE TO FRICTION:  

COLOUR FASTNESS TO LIGHT:

COLOUR FASTNESS TO CHLORINATED WATER: 
 

COLOUR FASTNESS TO SEA WATER: 
 

RESISTANCE TO SOAKING: 

MOLD RESISTANT: 

THREAD OFFSET IN THE SEAM: 

USAGE: 

FIRE RETARDANT:

 

CARE AND CLEANING:

CLEANING STAINS WITHOUT HEAVY FRICTION:

SIT-SIT OUTDOOR

100% OLEFIN

255 gr/m2

140 cm

64.000

4-5

wet : 4-5 
dry : 4-5

>7

 4-5

 
4-5 

4

AATCC 33592

weft 3mm  
warp 2,8mm






